
KAGAMI YOTSUKADO

鏡四つ角

八代（産交バス） 0965-32-5145 2025年03月15日現在

      　産交バス　通過予定時刻表
(01413-02)

行 先

Vir

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由

系 統

Destination

大村／海士江

5

労災病院／出町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

31
23

21 58
21 51

18

4421
21

48
58

41
01

06
18
03

11 31

12 12
13 13
14 14

平

日

W
e
e
k
d
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11

21 21
22 22
23 23

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

大村／海士江

5

労災病院／出町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

31
51 31

58
21

44
43

46

5816

21

03 4921

10
11 11

18 18
19 19
20 20

15 15
16 16
17 17

12 12
13 13
14 14

Ｒｏｕｔｅ Ｎｏ．

経 由 Vir

系 統

行 先 Destination

大村／海士江

5

労災病院／出町

YATSUSHIRO CITY HALL

八代市役所前

8･9

21 21
22 22
23 23

土

曜

S
a
tu

rd
a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10

31

58
51 31

4446
21 43

5816

21

4921

12
13 13
14 14

S
u
n
d
a
ys／

H
o
lid

a
ys

5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12

15

18

21

お問い合わせ

備 考 Remarks

21
22 22
23 23

18
19 19
20 20

15
16 16
17 17

日

祝


